
Team 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) Score

1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) 15

8 9 10 11 12 (13) 50

1 2 3 4 5 (7) (8) 15

6 9 10 50

2 3 4 6 7 (8) 15

1 5 9 50

Place Time

1        Var 12.49

2        Var 13.01

3        Var 13.45

4        Var 13.52

5        Var 13.56

6        Var 14.14

7        Var 14.25

8        Var 15.07

9        Var 15.21

10      Var 15.48

11      Var 15.59

12      Var 16.08

13      JV 16.45

14      Var 17.37

15      Var 17.40

16      JV 18.50

17      Var 22.53

18      Var 23.22

19      

20      

21      

22      

23      

24      

25      

26      

27      

28      

29      

30      

31      

32      

33      

D

Team

D

D

D

D

D

Elco

GS

Elco

D

GS

GS

D

GS

Elco

Brace, Evan

Omisakin, Isiah

Detavernier, William

Stitzel, Cameron

Lantz, Seth Elias

Mohn, Elijah

Santiago-Vega, Dominic

Esbenshade, Jaxon

Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Garden Spot, and Elco

Donegal

Elco

at Donegal High School

Tuesday, September 21, 2021

D

GS

GS

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Blankenmeyer, Chase

Meserole, Jackson

Bowman, Evan

Sauder, Ethan 

Wheaton, Nash

Barber, Cadel

Garden Spot

Elco

Donegal

Garden Spot

Jr. High Boys

Dohl Jr, Thomas

Martin, Zach

Hunt, Austen

Brydon, Micah

Name
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Cross Country Meet Score
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Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Jr. High Boys

34      
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